Legal Notice - Abandoned/Uncla
Final Claim Date: August 9, 2017

imed Property

ATF CASE NUMBER DATE of SEIZURE CITY

787045-17-0039

787045-17-0039

787045-17-0039

787045-17-0039

6/5/2017 Tukwila

6/5/2017 Tukwila

6/5/2017 Tukwila

6/5/2017 Tukwila

STATE

WA

WA

WA

WA

ITEM DESCRIPTION

FIREARM: OTHER
FIREARM, MNF: AERO
PRECISION INC., TYPE:

RIFLE, MODEL: AP15, CAL:

MULTI, SN: US36723

SILENCER: NONE, BLACK
SUSPECTED SILENCER, 9
INCHES LONG, NO SERIAL
NUMBER, STEEL PIPE
INSIDE, CLOSED END CAP

SILENCER: NONE, BLACK
SUSPECTED SILENCER, 8
1/2 INCHES LONG, NO
SERIAL NUMBERS

SILENCER: NONE, BROWN
SUSPECTED SILENCER, 6
1/2 INCHES LONG, NO
SERIAL NUMBER OR
MARKINGS

$500.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00



